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Virus Service Request
Request Information 
Name of Principle Investigator: __


 ___Email: ___________________________

Phone Number:  _________________

Research Project:  _______________________________________________________________
Name of Requestor 

(If different from PI):_______________________
  Email:  ____________________________
Phone Number: _________________410
PTAEO # to charge: ______________________________________________
Signature: ____________________________Request Date:_______________________ 

All cost below in US$
	
	Service 1: Virus Production
	# of Sam
	Service 2: Virus Concentration
	# of Sam
	Service 3: Quantify Viral Titre
	# of Sam
	Service 4: Midi Prep of Viral Plasmid
	# of Sam

	1 virus
	410
	
	200
	
	210
	
	160
	

	2 viruses
	255
	
	125
	
	155
	
	120
	

	3 viruses
	245
	
	100
	
	135
	
	105
	

	4 viruses
	235
	
	85
	
	113
	
	100
	

	5 viruses
	220
	
	75
	
	106
	
	95
	

	6 viruses
	220
	
	65
	
	100
	
	90
	

	7 viruses
	205
	
	65
	
	95
	
	90
	

	8 viruses
	200
	
	65
	
	92
	
	90
	


Multi-service Discounts:
Any two services: 5% off total; Any three services: 7% of total; Any four services: 8% of total

Discount level:______________________

Total Charge: _______________________
Contact Information

Dr. Jun Lu





Room: Amistad 237C
Lab:  203-737-3426



Email: jun.lu@yale.edu 



Yale Cooperative Center of �Excellence in Hematology








